Rotom

facilitates your logistics

SERVICES EN VIGUEUR

M

o

PRODUCT DESIGN
Create your own packaging #2

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
Keep your equipment in good
conditions #2

Rotom Belgium N.V.
Industrieterrein "Zwaarveld" 17

+32(0) 52 47 8887 info(@rotom.be

FICHE PRODUIT

Paletopojemnik plastikowy 1200x1000x760mm - 4 stopy,

zamkniete Sciany boczne i dno

SKU 48223

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Material

Usability status

Side walls

Bottom type

Inside dimension lenght
Inside dimension width
Inside dimension height
Outside dimension lenght
Outside dimension width
Outside dimension height
Dynamic load

Bottom

Produit

Type

DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

Lien pour visiter cette page:

Metal
Nowy
State
Azurowe
810

655

1485

810

720

1680

500
Plastikowe
nowy
Rollkontenery 2-Scienne

https://rotom.be/paletopojemnik-plastikowy-1200x1000x760mm-4

-stopy-zamkniete-sciany-boczne-i-dno
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